
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

91 
54 

Name 

Claudio MATTEI 
Giacomo MAGRINI  

Best Tm 

1:26.746 
1:31.672 

Diff 

4.926 

Gap 

4.926 

Laps 

10 
10 

S1 Tm 

39.199 

41.356 

S2 Tm 

20.668 

22.383 

S3 Tm 

27.391 

28.207 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 

Prove Libere 

3° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:41:07 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

24/03/2019 11:40 


